TKC Calendar for 2021-2022 School Year
SEPTEMBER 2021:
Wednesday September 1% First Day of School for all students, TKC Open
Friday September 3™ no school, TKC closed

Monday September 6™ no school, TKC closed

OCTOBER 2021:
Monday October 11" no school, TKC closed

Tuesday October 26™ Early Release, TKC open early for release time

NOVEMBER 2021:
Tuesday November 2™ Early Release, TKC open early for release time
Thursday November 11" no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Friday November 12" no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Wednesday November 24" Early Release, TKC open early for release time
Thursday November 25" no school, TKC closed

Friday November 26" no school, TKC closed

DECEMBER 2021:
Wednesday December 22™ Early Release, TKC open early for release time
Thursday December 23" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Friday December 24" no school, TKC closed
December Vacation Week: 50% tuition will be collected
Monday December 27" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal

Tuesday December 28" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal



Wednesday December 29" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Thursday December 30" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal

Friday December 31* no school, TKC closed

JANUARY 2022:

Monday January 17" no school, TKC closed

FEBRUARY 2022:
February Vacation Week: 50% tuition will be collected
Monday February 21* no school, TKC closed
Tuesday February 22™ TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Wednesday February 23" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Thursday February 24™ TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal

Friday February 25" TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal

MARCH 2022:

Monday March 14™ no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal

APRIL 2022:
April Vacation Week: 50% tuition will be collected
Friday April 15" no school, TKC closed
Monday April 18™ no school, TKC closed
Tuesday April 19" no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
Wednesday April 20" no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal

Thursday April 21* no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal



Friday April 22™ no school, TKC Open 8:30-5:30, must sign up for care on Parent Portal
MAY 2022:

Monday May 30" no school, TKC closed
JUNE 2022:

Monday June 20" no school, TKC closed



